School
Cheyenne Central
Bryce Francois
Jared Edeen
Taylor Dryden
Nick Fraley

John Helsel

Douglas
Zane Bull
Scott Shuler
Trenton Williams
Austin Zimmer

Tim Uttenhave

Rawlins
Alex Collier
Jace Allard

Jaymon Carnes
Jensen Walker

Chandler Rideout

Saratoga

Braxton Schwartzkopf

Guy Erickson
Cristian Sules
Chaze Wiant

Hazer Hinkle

Torrington
Wyatt Winget
Michael Schuler
Brett Guth
Kosh Kaufman

Jayce Eaton

Wheatland
Chase Cochran
Patrick Ruwart

Riley Wright
Trace Douglas

Connor Madsen

Day 1

80
76
82
80
91
318

95

108

112

107

999
422

82

94

121

134

111
408

70

94

130

113

112
389

89

93

84

95

96
361

86

94

106

93

102
375

Day 2

80
73
87
80
87
320

91

99

112

107

999
409

88

97

105

120

113
403

80

94

99

136

116
389

89
83
80
86
87
336

88

999

101

89

112
390

Total

160
149
169
160
178
638

186
207
224
214
1998
831

170
191
226
254
224
811

150
188
229
249
228
778

178
176
164
181
183
697

174
1093
207
182
214
765

Boys Individuals
Jared Edeen
Braxton Schwartzkopf
Alex Cole
Robbie Harding
Bryce Francois
Nick Fraley
Brett Guth
Cody Seaver
Logan Harrison
Ryan Bellflower
Taylor Dryden
Alex Collier
Trey Gregory
Chase Cochran
Slade Schaeffer
Michael Schuler
John Helsel
Theron Price
Wyatt Winget
Ryan Simpson
Jimmy Allen
Kosh Kaufman
Trace Douglas
Shade Frank
Jayce Eaton
Casey Coble
Christian Murphy
Devon Martinez
Zane Bull
Matthew Christopherson
Guy Erickson
Joe Kinder
Jace Allard
Cole Kuhnel
Tom Nachtigal
Logan Connor
Scott Shuler
Garrett Hartigan
Riley Wright
Grant Wrhel
Austin Smith
Jeremy Salko
Austin Zimmer
Connor Madsen
Patrick Ellbogen
Trenton Williams
Chandler Rideout

Score
149
150
156
157
160
160
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
174
175
176
178
178
178
179
181
181
182
183
183
184
185
185
186
186
188
189
191
194
206
206
207
207
207
210
212
213
214
214
217
224
224

School
Cheyenne Central
Saratoga
East
Laramie
Cheyenne Central
Cheyenne Central
Torrington
East
East
Laramie
Cheyenne Central
Rawlins
East
Wheatland
Laramie
Torrington
Cheyenne Central
South
Torrington
Kelly Walsh
Kelly Walsh
Torrington
Wheatland
South
Torrington
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
South
Douglas
Natrona
Saratoga
Natrona
Rawlins
Natrona
Laramie
South
Douglas
East
Wheatland
Laramie
South
Kelly Walsh
Douglas
Wheatland
Natrona
Douglas

Rawlins



School

Laramie
Robbie Harding
Slade Schaeffer
Ryan Bellflower
Tom Nachtigal

Grant Wrhel

East
Logan Harrison
Alex Cole
Cody Seavers
Trey Gregory

Garrett Hartigan

South
Theron Price
Devon Martinez
Shade Frank
Austin Smith

Logan Connor

Kelly Walsh
Christian Murphy
Jimmy Allen
Ryan Simpson

Jeremy Salko

Natrona
Casey Coble

Joe Kinder

Matthew Christopherson

Cole Kuhnel
Patrick Ellbogen

Day 1

80

87

80

105

107
352

83

77

84

84

103
328

92
95
91
111
109
387

97
90
91
110
999
388

95

95

97

101
109
388

Day 2

77

88

88

101

103
354

84
79
82
87
104
332

86
90
92
101
97
365

88
91
88
103
999
370

89
94
89
93
108
365

Total

157
175
168
206
210
706

167
156
166
171
207
660

178
185
183
212
206
752

185
181
179
213
1998
758

184
189
186
194
217
753
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Boys Individuals
Jaymon Carnnes
Hazer Hinkle
Cristian Sules
Chaze Wiant

Jensen Walker

Score
226
228
229
249
254

Boys Team
Cheyenne Central
Cheyenne East
Torrington
Laramie
Cheyenne South

Natrona

School
Rawlins
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga

Rawlins

Score

638
660
697
706
752
753
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Kelly Walsh 758
Wheatland 765
Saratoga 778
Rawlins 811
Douglas 831




School
Douglas
Hannah Smylie
Madison Lehner
Ashley Parker
Morgan Grosdidier

Kelsey Soto

Saratoga
Harley Klemola

Peyton Pisher

Torrington

Sara Koster

Wheatland
Khrystie Snyder
Mackenzi Loyd

Natrona
Brooklynn Calkin
Madison McLimore
Shelby Trott

Roeanna Richey

East
Moriah Farden
Madison Paintner

Makensie Paintner

Day 1

97
100
97
131
137
294

138
128

89

99
147

139
136
157
136
999
411

98
101
120
999
999
319

Day 2

99
103
96
129
132
298

118

92

103
129

148
151
156
135
999
434

89
91
122
999
999
302

Total

196
203
193
260
269
592

138
246

O O o O

202
276

0
0
0
0

287
287
313
271
1998
845

187
192
242
1998
1998
621

Girls Individuals
Jacquie Perdue
Sara Koster
Moriah Farden
Kristin Day
Madison Paintner
Ashley Parker
Hannah Smylie
Brandi Mullen
Khrystie Snyder
Madison Lehner
Kali Phillips
Amanda Warren
Makensie Paintner
Peyton Pisher
Morgan Grosdidier
Kelsey Soto
Roeanna Richey
Mackenzi Loyd
Kayla Guerra
Madison McLimore
Brooklynn Calkin
Shelby Trott

Score
181
181
187
189
192
193
196
197
202
203
215
221
242
246
260
269
271
276
280
287
287
313

School
Laramie
Torrington
East
South
East
Douglas
Douglas
Laramie
Wheatland
Douglas
South
Laramie
East
Saratoga
Douglas
Douglas
Natrona
Wheatland
South
Natrona
Natrona

Natrona



Douglas 592
Laramie 599
Cheyenne East 621
Cheyenne South 684
Natrona 845

South

Kristin Day 94 95 189
Kali Phillips 106 109 215
Kayla Guerra 148 132 280
999 999 1998
999 999 1998

348 336 684

Laramie

Jacquie Perdue 90 91 181
Brandi Mullen 103 94 197
Amanda Warren 114 107 221
999 999 1998
999 999 1998

307 292 599

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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